8:00 AM
8:30
9:00
12:15

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 PM

P

Here is an
example schedule!

Saturday Sunday Monday
Decmber 27th December 28th December 29tr
Breakfast (resident)

Check-in
Maple Badge Cedar Badge Polaris Badge
Lunch Check-out
Cedar Badge WMaple Badge
Check-out
Camp Program

Dinner
Movie Night Board Games
Lights Out

MATTATUCK SCOUT RESERVATION
December 27th-29th

WINTER
CAMP
2025

Join us for three days of fun
merit badges, with an
exciting overnight option!

<




Welcome!

Join us for three days of fun merit
badges! There will be three sessions:
Maple, Cedar, and Polaris. Scouts must
participate in both Maple and Cedar
sessions over Saturday and Sunday to
complete the badges. Maple and
Cedar sessions will flip times after the
first day to make sure Scouts are not
sitting still for too long! Please check if
your badges have prerequisite
requirements.

Maple Session
Saturday and Sunday

-Art
-Communication
Prerequisite: 4,

»8)
-Law
-Chemistry

Cedar Session
Saturday and Sunday

-Game Design

- Nrace Exploration
-Movie Making
-Citizenship in the
Nation (Prerequisite:

)

Polaris Session
Monday only

-Fingerprintin

-Phgtogpraphyg
-Citizenship in

the World



