	Saturday	Sunday	Monday
	Decmber 27th	December 28th	December 29th
8:00 AM	Breakfast (resident)		
8:30	Check-in		
9:00	Maple Badge	Cedar Badge	Polaris Badge
12:15	Lunch		Check-out
1:00 PM	Cedar Badge	Maple Badge	
4:00 PM	Check-out		
4:45 PM	Camp Program		
6:00 PM	Dinner		
7:00 PM	Movie Night	Board Games	
10:00 PM	Lights Out		

Here is an example schedule!

Do not hesitate to contact us!



Email maggiebelle.scouting@gmail .com

Address 221 Mt Tobe Rd, Plymouth Ct 06782 MATTATUCK SCOUT RESERVATION **December 27th-29th**

WINTER CAMP 2025

Join us for three days of fun merit badges, with an exciting overnight option!

Welcome!

Join us for three days of fun merit badges! There will be three sessions: Maple, Cedar, and Polaris. Scouts must participate in both Maple and Cedar sessions over Saturday and Sunday to complete the badges. Maple and Cedar sessions will flip times after the first day to make sure Scouts are not sitting still for too long! Please check if your badges have prerequisite requirements.

Want to stay as a Resident Camper?

Scouts have the option to spend the two nights and three days under the care of the Mattatuck Scout Reservation Staff. They will stay in Leever Lodge and do fun Camp activities after badges have ended for the day. Troops have the option to register as a group and stay in their own cabin!



Maple Session

Saturday and Sunday

- -Art -Communication (Prerequisite: 4,
- -Law
- -Chemistry

Cedar Session

Saturday and Sunday

- -Game Design

- -Space Exploration
 -Movie Making
 -Citizenship in the
 Nation (Prerequisite:

Polaris Session

Monday only

- -Fingerprinting -Photography -Citizenship in the World